
 

ABRIDGED INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

 

CHHABRA POWER LTD.  

 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

FOR 

EPC PACKAGE  

FOR  

CHHABRA SUPER THERMAL POWER PROJECT, STAGE-III (2X660 MW ULTRA-

SUPERCRITICAL UNITS)  

 

(INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

 

                     Date:   08.12.2024 

 

NTPC Limited on behalf of Chhabra Power Ltd.  invites online bids on Single Stage Two 

Envelope Bidding basis (Envelope I: Techno-Commercial Bid & Envelope II: Price Bid) 

from eligible bidders for the following Package: 

 
Bidding Document No. CS-8031-001-2 

Package Name 
EPC PACKAGE FOR CHHABRA SUPER 
THERMAL POWER PROJECT, STAGE-III 
(2X660 MW ULTRA-SUPERCRITICAL UNITS) 

Start of Download of Bidding Documents 23.12.2024 from 1500 hrs onwards 

 

For the detailed IFB and bidding documents please visit at https://eprocurentpc.nic.in  or 
https://ntpctender.ntpc.co.in/  or www.ntpc.co.in from 23.12.2024 or may contact                    
Senior Manager(CS) / AGM(CS), NTPC Limited, 6th Floor, Engineering Office Complex, 
A-8A, Sector-24, NOIDA, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, (UP), INDIA, Pin-201301. 
 
E-mail: siddharthashivam@ntpc.co.in / vbrshende@ntpc.co.in  
 
Registered Office of Employer:  

Chhabra Power Ltd. 
Vidyut Bhawan Janpath,  
Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur-302005. 
CIN: U40109RJ2006SGC023353 
Website: energy.rajasthan.gov.in  

https://ntpctender.ntpc.co.in/
http://www.ntpc.co.in/
http://www.energy.rajasthan.gov.in/

